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26th Meeting of the Wadden Sea Board (WSB 26), 18 May 2018, Leeuwarden, Netherlands


Dear Board Members & Advisors,
It is my pleasure to invite you, on behalf of the Chairperson of the Board, Mr. Co Verdaas, 
to the 26th Meeting of the Wadden Sea Board. 
The meeting will take place on 18 May at the 
Rijkswaterstaat Noord-Nederland
Zuidersingel 3
 8911 AV Leeuwarden
Precise room no: tbd, Netherlands. 

It will commence at 14:30h and is scheduled to end no later than 15:30h on 18 May.

You are kindly requested to complete and return the attached registration form no later than 11 May 2018.

The registration form can also be downloaded from the CWSS website. 
Please do not hesitate to contact the Secretariat if you require any further information.  


Yours sincerely,
Rüdiger Strempel
Secretary, CWSS
(not signed – sent by email)
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Wadden Sea Board
Members and Advisors

	Chair

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Prof. Karin Lochte
Alfred-Wegener-Institut
Helmholtz-Zentrum für Polar- und Meeresforschung
Bussestraße 24
D-27570 Bremerhaven
Phone: +49 (0) 4 71-48 31-2700
E-Mail: karin.lochte@awi.de
	

	Denmark

	Mr H.C. Karsten
Deputy Director General
Ministry of Environment and Food, Environmental Protection Agency
Haraldsgade 53 
DK - 2100 København Ø
Phone: +45 72 54 30 00
Mobile: +45 93 58 79 63
E-Mail: hacka@nst.dk
	Mr Martin Petersen
Head of Department,
Ministry of the Environment and Food, Environmental Protection Agency,
Skovridervej 3, 
DK - 6510 Gram
Phone: +45 2078 2279
Mobile: +45
E-Mail: mpete@mst.dk

	Ms Janne J. Liburd
Professor, D.Phil., PhD, Department of Design and Communication, Director, Centre for Tourism, Innovation and Culture
Universitetsparken 1, DK-6000 Kolding
Phone: +45 6550 1576
Mobile: +45 2813 9918 
E-Mail: liburd@sdu.dk
	Ms Christina Egsvang Føns
Environmental Executive 
Esbjerg Kommune
Torvegade 74
DK-6700 Esbjerg   
Phone: +45 76161399
Mobile: +45 
E-Mail: chfns@esbjergkommune.dk

	Germany

	Ms Christiane Paulus 
Deputy Director General responsible for Nature Conservation,
Federal Ministry for the Environment, Nature Conservation and Nuclear Safety
Robert-Schuman-Platz 3
D - 53175 Bonn
Phone: +49 228 99 305 2605
E-Mail: christiane.paulus@bmu.bund.de
	Ms Vera Knoke
Ministry of Energy Transition, Agriculture, Environment, Nature and Digitalisation
Mercatorstrasse 3 
D - 24106 Kiel 
Phone: +49 (0) 431-988 7288
Fax: +49 (0) 431-988-615 7288
E-Mail: vera.knoke@melund.landsh.de

	Mr Hubertus Hebbelmann 
Ministry for Environment, Energy and Climate Protection of Lower Saxony 
PO Box 4107 
D - 30041 Hannover 
Phone: +49 511 120 3382
Mobile: +49 177 899 5055 
E-Mail: hubertus.hebbelmann@mu.niedersachsen.de
	Mr Hans Gabanyi
Ministry of Environment and Energy
Free and Hanseatic City of Hamburg
Neuenfelder Straße 19
D-21109 Hamburg
Phone: +49 511 120 3382
Mobile: +49 177 899 5055
E-Mail: Hans.Gabanyi@bue.hamburg.de




	Netherlands

	Mr Jaap Verhulst
Ministry of Economic Affairs 
Directorate-General for Enterprise and Innovation
Regional Ambassador North
PO Box 20401
NL – 2500 EK Den Haag 
Mobile: +31 (0) 6 - 525 259 10
E-Mail: j.verhulst2@minez.nl
	Mr Henk Staghouwer
Deputy Agriculture and Fishery,
Landscape and Nature
Province of Groningen
Postbus 610 
NL - 9700 AP Groningen
Phone: +31 50 - 316 41 26
E-Mail: h.staghouwer@provinciegroningen.nl

	Ms drs. Erica Slump
Hoofdingenieur-Directeur Noord-Nederland
Zuidersingel 3
8911 AV Leeuwarden
Postbus 22
3500 GE Utrecht
Phone: +31 6 21 24 33 76
E-Mail: erica.slump@rws.nl
	Ms Maria Leroy
Chairperson association of municipalities situated at the Waddensea
PO Box 10.000
NL - 8860HA Harlingen
Phone: +31-646234053
Phone: +31-517492241 (secretary)
E-Mail: m.leroy@harlingen.nl





	Advisors WSF

	Mr Cees Loggen
Chairman WSF
Provinciehuis Noord-Holland
Dreef 3 
NL - 2000 MD Haarlem
Phone: +31 (23) 5144148
E-mail: secr.loggen@noord-holland.nl

	Mr Michael Zettlitzer 
Head of Health and Safety &
Environmental Protection
RWE Dea AG
Überseering 40
D - 22297 Hamburg
Phone: +49 40-6375-3391
Mobile: +49 162 273 2131
E-Mail: michael.zettlitzer@rwe.com

	Advisors Environment

	Mr Hans-Ulrich Rösner 
Wadden Sea Team
WWF Germany, Head of  Wadden Sea Office
Hafenstraße 3
D - 25813 Husum 
Phone: +49 151 122 90 848
E-Mail: roesner@wwf.de
	Mr Herman Verheij 
Wadden Sea Team
Policy Officer
Wadden Society
PO Box 90 
NL - 8860 AB Harlingen 
Phone: +31 51 749 3640
Mobile: +31 6 13 54 9964
E-Mail: verheij@waddenvereniging.nl

	Executive Secretary

	Mr Rüdiger Strempel
Common Wadden Sea Secretariat
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